Individual Best Times (All Time)

Victoria Abbott - (260178) - The University Of Birmingham - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:46.03
4:46.64
4:47.65
4:51.50
4:51.96
4:53.35
4:54.21
4:56.86
4:59.13
5:07.65

5:17.11

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:56.86
4:53.35
4:51.96
4:47.65
4:46.03
4:54.21
4:46.64
4:51.50
4:59.13
5:17.11

5:07.65

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

557
553
547
526
524
516
512
498
487
447

408

WA Pts

498
516
524
547
557
512
553
526
487
408

447

Round

I T T I I I I T I I T

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I I T I I I

Date

31/03/13
06/05/12
05/05/13
15/04/12
08/12/13
04/05/14
06/10/12
21/03/15
10/04/11
09/05/10
10/07/10

Date

21/03/15
04/05/14
08/12/13
05/05/13
31/03/13
06/10/12
06/05/12
15/04/12
10/04/11
10/07/10
09/05/10

Meet

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

ASA East Region Youth Championships
ASA East Region Youth Championships
Radford SC 30th Open Meet

ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
ASA East Region Youth Championships
32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
City of Norwich Easter Meet

Radford Annual Open Meet

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA County Championships
ASA East Region Youth Championships
ASA East Regionals Winter Championships
ASA East Region Youth Championships
City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

32nd Robin Hood Open Meet

ASA East Region Youth Championships
Radford SC 30th Open Meet

City of Norwich Easter Meet

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Radford Annual Open Meet

Venue

Norwich
Basildon
Luton
Sheffield
Norwich
Luton
Sheffield
Luton
Norwich
Sheffield

Coventry

Venue

Luton
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Sheffield
Basildon
Sheffield
Norwich
Coventry

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Biggleswade
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Club Swam Under

Biggleswade
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



