Individual Best Times (All Time)

Victoria Abbott - (260178) - The University Of Birmingham - 400 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:46.03	557	F	31/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Flitwick	1
4:46.64	553	Н	06/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	Flitwick	1
4:47.65	547	Н	05/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Flitwick	1
4:51.50	526	Н	15/04/12	Radford SC 30th Open Meet	Sheffield	Flitwick	1
4:51.96	524	Н	08/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Flitwick	1
4:53.35	516	Н	04/05/14	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Flitwick	1
4:54.21	512	Н	06/10/12	32nd Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Flitwick	1
4:56.86	498	Н	21/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
4:59.13	487	Н	10/04/11	City of Norwich Easter Meet	Norwich	Flitwick	1
5:07.65	447	Н	09/05/10	Radford Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Flitwick	1
5:17.11	408	Н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Flitwick	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:56.86	498	Н	21/03/15	Bedfordshire ASA County Championships	Luton	Biggleswade	1
4:53.35	516	Н	04/05/14	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Flitwick	1
4:51.96	524	Н	08/12/13	ASA East Regionals Winter Championships	Norwich	Flitwick	1
4:47.65	547	Н	05/05/13	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Luton	Flitwick	1
4:46.03	557	F	31/03/13	City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013	Norwich	Flitwick	1
4:54.21	512	Н	06/10/12	32nd Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield	Flitwick	1
4:46.64	553	Н	06/05/12	ASA East Region Youth Championships	Basildon	Flitwick	1
4:51.50	526	Н	15/04/12	Radford SC 30th Open Meet	Sheffield	Flitwick	1
4:59.13	487	Н	10/04/11	City of Norwich Easter Meet	Norwich	Flitwick	1
5:17.11	408	Н	10/07/10	Co Coventry Graham Sykes	Coventry	Flitwick	3
5:07.65	447	Н	09/05/10	Radford Annual Open Meet	Sheffield	Flitwick	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS